
Пользователь водными биоресурсами

АО "Акрос 3"

АО "Акрос"

АО "Блаф"

АО "КЗБ-сельдь"

АО "Колхоз им. Бекерева"

АО "Озерновский РКЗ № 55"

АО "Океанрыбфлот"

АО "РК "Малкинское"

АО "РКЗ "Командор"

АО "Рыбспецпром"

АО "Сахалин Лизинг Флот"

АО "УТРФ-Камчатка"

АО "Хайрюзовский РКЗ"

АО "Чукотский лосось"

АО "Энергия"

АО "ЯМСы"

ЗАО "Строительная промышленная компания "ЗЕВРА"

ЗАО "Судоверфьрыба"

ИП Алексеев Алексей Викторович

ИП Татаринов Михаил Геннадьевич

ИП Чубаров Алексей Юрьевич

ИП Акимов О.И.

ИП Антипов Николай Александрович

ИП Баляев Сергей Николаевич

ИП Вазиков Игорь Кимович

ИП Гескин Андрей Дмитриевич

ИП Горбачев С. К.

ИП Дмитриев А.Ф.

ИП Казанцева Ольга Федоровна (глава "КФХ "Казанцевых")

ИП Кашин Василий Владимирович

ИП Кожемяко Сергей Николаевич 

ИП Козаков В.Г.

ИП Колосов Э.А.

ИП Кондратенко Сергей Георгиевич

ИП Коротких А.Д.

ИП Кузьмин Андрей Сергеевич

ИП Налетова В.В.

ИП Никитин Александр Валентинович

ИП Пархомчук А.Н.

ИП Перепелица Леонид Тимофеевич

ИП Рудюк В. В.

ИП Столярчук А.И.

ИП Тимонькин С.С.

ИП Токарь М.С.

ИП Чевгунова Л.Б.

ИП Червонный Александр Викторович

ИП Юдин П.В.

ИП Якимов Николай Николаевич



КАМЧАТСКАЯ КРАЕВАЯ ОБЩЕСТВЕННАЯ ОРГАНИЗАЦИЯ ПОДДЕРЖКИ ИТЕЛЬМЕНОВ "ПРИЧАЛ"

Камчатский филиал ФГБНУ "ВНИРО" ("КамчатНИРО")

Кудькало Дмитрий Николаевич

ННЦМБ ДВО РАН

НО РО "Алеат"

НРОА "Улах"

ОАО "Колхоз Октябрь"

ОАО "Корфский рыбокомбинат"

ОАО "Согжой"

ОАО "Тигильское промысловое хозяйство"

ОАО "Феникс"

ООО "САРГАС"

ОКМН "Ваям"

ООО "Аквамарин"

ООО "АЛЕСТАР"

ООО "Алеутский рыбокомбинат"

ООО "АЛЬФА"

ООО "АМТО"

ООО "Андар"

ООО "Андар-1"

ООО "Апукинское"

ООО "АСИРУС"

ООО "Асуас"

ООО "БИГ-РИВЕР"

ООО "Большерецк"

ООО "Брюмка"

ООО "Велес"

ООО "ВестКамФиш"

ООО "ВИТЯЗЬ АВТО"

ООО "Витязь-Авто"

ООО "Восток-рыба"

ООО "Восточный берег"

ООО "Восточный шельф-5"

ООО "Вывенское"

ООО "Галис"

ООО "Город 415"

ООО "Дары Камчатки"

ООО "Дельта Фиш ЛТД"

ООО "Дельта" 

ООО "Дельфин Запад"

ООО "Дельфин"

ООО "ЖАКАН ПЛЮС"

ООО "Жилищно-коммунальное строительство"

ООО "Западное"

ООО "Западное-М"

ООО "Западное-М-2"

ООО "Западный берег"

ООО "Заря 1"

ООО "Заря"

ООО "ЗЕТА"



ООО "Зюйд"

ООО "Ивнинг Стар"

ООО "Ильпырь"

ООО "Ича-Фиш"

ООО "КАЙМАН"

ООО "Камбер"

ООО "Камкорн и Ко"

ООО "КАМЛЕС"

ООО "Каммаг"

ООО "Камчадал"

ООО "КАМЧАТКА-ОПАЛА"

ООО "Камчатморепродукт"

ООО "Камчатская гавань"

ООО "Камчатский Берег"

ООО "Камчаттралфлот"

ООО "Карага"

ООО "КЗБ-донка"

ООО "Кинг Салмон"

ООО "КМП-Хайлюля"

ООО "Колпаковский рыбокомбинат"

ООО "Колхоз Ударник"

ООО "КОЛЬ"

ООО "Корякморепродукт"

ООО "Кристалл Лосось"

ООО "Кристалл плюс"

ООО "Кристалл Фиш"

ООО "Кристалл"

ООО "Кромос К"

ООО "Кротон"

ООО "Лойд-Фиш"

ООО "Магадантралфлот"

ООО "Малая Ипелька"

ООО "Маркуз"

ООО "Меркурий"

ООО "Муссон ДВ"

ООО "Начикинское"

ООО "НЕМТИК"

ООО "Ничира"

ООО "НОВОМАРИИНСКИЙ ТПК"

ООО "Норд Фиш-К"

ООО "Норд"

ООО "Октябрьский рыбокомбинат"

ООО "Октябрьский-1"

ООО "Опала"

ООО "Орбита"

ООО "ОРИОН"

ООО "ОРК-2"

ООО "Орочон"

ООО "Охотское"

ООО "ПК РКЗ"



ООО "Посейдон ЛТД"

ООО "Пролив"

ООО "Пул"

ООО "Пымта"

ООО "Река Камчатка"

ООО "Река Паратунка"

ООО "Рико"

ООО "РК "Оссорский"

ООО "РКХ "Сахалин"

ООО "РОЛИЗ"

ООО "Роскамрыба"

ООО "Росрыбфлот"

ООО "РПЗ "Сокра"

ООО "РПК "Петропавловская-2"

ООО "Русак"

ООО "Рыбак Коврана"

ООО "Рыбная корпорация "Северное море"

ООО "Рыбокомбинат Западный"

ООО "Рыболовецкая артель"

ООО "Рыбхолкам"

ООО "Садко"

ООО "Северная рыба"

ООО "Северные промыслы"

ООО "Северо-Восточная Компания"

ООО "СИГМА"

ООО "СИГМА"

ООО "Сильвер Салмон"

ООО "Си-Ю"

ООО "Скарабей"

ООО "Скат"

ООО "Скит"

ООО "Сокра-Флот"

ООО "Сулой"

ООО "Сэлмон Фишери"

ООО "Сэлмон Хэтчери"

ООО "Таежная рыбалка"

ООО "ТД "Миркурий"

ООО "Тертей-Флот"

ООО "ТихВе"

ООО "Тымлатский рыбокомбинат"

ООО "Увгил"

ООО "Укинский лиман"

ООО "Устькамчатрыба"

ООО "УТКА"

ООО "Фиш Стар"

ООО "ФИШ ТУР"

ООО "Форк"

ООО "ХАЙРЮЗОВСКИЙ РЫБОКОНСЕРВНЫЙ ЗАВОД-5"

ООО "Хангар"

ООО "Чильсон"



ООО "ЧСК плюс"

ООО "Чукотоптторг"

ООО "Чукотрыбпром"

ООО "Шивелуч"

ООО "Эбису"

ООО "ЭНТЕЛЬМЕН"

ООО "Юния"

ООО "Ярус 2"

ООО «Артель старателей «Камчатка»,

ООО Артель "Народы Севера"

ООО НИО "Алык"

ООО РА "Белореченск"

ООО РК "Бриг"

ООО РК "Крутогоровское"

ООО РК "Лунтос"

ООО РПЗ "Максимовский"

ООО РПК "СКОП"

ООО РПК "СКОП-К"

ООО РПФ "КамНОРиС"

ООО ТК "Камчатка-Тур"

ООО Фирма "Жупанова"

ООО Фирма "Пурга"

ОФВРОРКК

РА "колхоз Красный труженик"

РК им. В.И. Ленина

РО "Анапка"

РО "Борисовых"

РО "Живоносный Источник"

РО "Ительмен"

РО "Калан"

РО "Капер"

РО "Кашкан"

РО "Каюр"

РО "Квартэронка"

РО "Кехта"

РО "Красоты Толбачика"

РО "Леся"

РО "Лыннэй"

РО "Макарьевская"

РО "Малка"

РО "МАССАННА"

РО "Намылан"

РО "Новограбленовых"

РО "Нюлкондя"

РО "НЮЛТЕН"

РО "Нюльтен"

РО "Ощепковых"

РО "Паклан"

РО "Пойтл-о"

РО "Сокол"



РО "Тулума"

РО "Тылхой"

РО "Хангар"

РО "Эвены"

РО "Эчган Камчатки"

РО "Ягачи"

РО "Яруч"

РО "Яхонт"

РО ительменов "Курока"

РО КМН "КАЮЮ" (ОЛЕНЁНОК)

РО КМН Ительмены "Сапсан"

РО КМНИ рода Толман "ХИОНА"

РО КМНК "Арлыч" (Название реки)

РО КМНК "Ушки"

РО КМНС "Альбатрос"

РО КМНС "Амто" (Здравствуйте) 

РО КМНС "Вывенка"

РО КМНС "Етнеут"

РО КМНС "Килпалин"

РО КМНС "Милгин"

РО КМНС "Милют"

РО КМНС "МЭМ"

РО КМНС "Община Федоровых"

РО КМНС "ПЕНЖИНО-ОКЛАН"

РО КМНС "Полярная звезда"

РО КМНС "СЛЭЧ" (ОРЁЛ)

РО КМНС "ХЭВЛЫЧ" (ГОЛОВА РЫБЫ)

РО КМНЧ "Северное сияние"

РО "Акиба"

РО "Илбак"

РО "ОСТРОВ КАРАГИНСКИЙ"

РО "Пихлач"

РО КМН ИТЕЛЬМЕНОВ "КАВРАЛ"(ИЗЛУЧИНА РЕКИ)

РО КМН ИТЕЛЬМЕНОВ "КОЛЯНА"

РО КМН ИТЕЛЬМЕНОВ "ТАРЬЯ ИТЕНМЭН" (ЖИВУЩИЙ ЗДЕСЬ)

РО КМН ИТЕЛЬМЕНЫ "СЕМЁНОВЫ"

РО КМН КАМЧАДАЛОВ "КАМАКУ" (РУСАЛКА)

РО КМН КАМЧАДАЛЫ "ЭЛЬВЕЛЬ"

РО КМН КОРЯКОВ "КАЙНЫН"

РО КМН КОРЯКОВ "МИКИНО"

РО КМН КОРЯКОВ "ПЕНСЕПЕЛЬ" (МЫС)

РО КМН КОРЯКОВ "РУКСАНАУТ"(КРАСИВАЯ)

РО КМН СЕВЕРА "АЧУАЧ-ГОРБУША"

РО КМН "ЯНУТ" ("БЫТЬ ПЕРВЫМ")

РО КМН ИТЕЛЬМЕНОВ, КАМЧАДАЛОВ "ЛУКИЧИ" (РОД)

РО КМН КАМЧАДАЛОВ "ИВАНОВЫ"

РО КМН КАМЧАДАЛОВ "КУМРАЧ"

РО КМН СВЕРА "КРЕЧЕТ"

РО КМН Севера "Ённе" (вечная)

РО КМН СЕВЕРА "КАЙНЭН" ("МЕДВЕДЬ")



РО КМН СЕВЕРА "КНАЛОС КУТХ" (СЕМЬЯ КУТХА)

РО КМН Севера "Митч" (дух морской и речной рыбы)

РО КМН СЕВЕРА "РАПАН"

РО КМН СЕВЕРА "РОДНИК"

РО КМН СЕВЕРА "РОДОКИ"

РО КМН СЕВЕРА "СЭМТ"

РО КМН СЕВЕРА,СИБИРИ И ДАЛЬНЕГО ВОСТОКА "ТАСИМА" (ХЛЕБ)

РО МАЛОЧИСЛЕННОГО НАРОДА КАМЧАДАЛ "СПЭЛ"

РОИ "Пимчах Мэлвон" (Добрый огонь)

РОКМНС "РОД УДИНКАН"

РОМ "Тарбаган"

РОМН "Камчатское море"

РОП "Ажушак"

РЫБОЛОВЕЦКАЯ АРТЕЛЬ "ПЕНЖИНСКАЯ"

Северо-Восточный филиал ФГБУ "Главрыбвод"

СЕМЕЙНАЯ (РОДОВАЯ) ОБЩИНА КОРЕННЫХ МАЛОЧИСЛЕННЫХ НАРОДОВ СЕВЕРА "КАХТАНА" (ТВЁРДЫЙ КАМЕНЬ)

Семейная община "Волчица"

Семейная община КМН "Пылговаям"

СО КМН ЧУКЧЕЙ "МУЧГИН НУТЕНУТ" (ЗЕМЛЯ ПРЕДКОВ)

СО КМН ЧУКЧЕЙ "РОССОМАХА"

СХК РА "Залив Корфа"

ТСО КМН "СОДРУЖЕСТВО"

Тихоокеанский филиал ФГБНУ "ВНИРО" ("ТИНРО")

ТСО  "Камчадал"

ТСО "Дархита"

ТСО "Кабеку"

ТСО "Камчадал"

ТСО "Карым"

ТСО "НЫК' ЭРГАТК'ЭН - СВЕТЯЩИЙ"

ТСО "Родник"

ТСО КИ КМНС "Карага"

ТСО КМН "Кайбик" (Хорошо)

ТСО КМНК "Камчадал Плюс"

ТСО КМНК "Нечаевы"

ТСО КМНС "ААСХ РЭВЛАН"

ТСО КМНС "Альпэаль" (Камбала)

ТСО КМНС "ВАРЭЭН" (ВАЕГИ)

ТСО КМНС "Ветвей"

ТСО КМНС "Илгак" (Бычок)

ТСО КМНС "Калал" (Горбуша)

ТСО КМНС "Камча рыба"

ТСО КМНС "МИЛГЫН" (ОГОНЬ)

ТСО КМНС "Омакан" (Вместе)

ТСО КМНС "р. Аннуянгвын"

ТСО КМНС "РОДНИК"

ТСО КМНС "РЭМКЫН ГЫМНИН" (МОЯ СЕМЬЯ)

ТСО КМНС "Северное сияние"

ТСО КМНС "ТАНЮРЕР" (ПОЯВЛЕНИЕ ИНОЗЕМЦЕВ)

ТСО КМНС "ТИН-ТИН" (ЛЁД)

ТСО КМНЧ "КОМЧО"



ТСО КМНЧ "Молодежная"

ТСОК "Марик"



ИНН организации

4101151638

4101013772

4100002721

8203011154

8203010714

4108003484

4100000530

4105045951

4108003188

4101166472

6509006140

4101087870

8202001650

8709908862

4109003920

4101153635

8709006960

4100006437

410101870590

431310571140

230205033604

410101387288

870300014603

272114715197

410800023364

410100930720

410100996520

870100018008

410505517870

410501323384

870300052895

410501453834

410105735835

410200096586

870100425719

410500311467

410105355174

410500409127

410101291770

870902166307

870901281191

410200701160

410102052767

410500423315

410111729156

870900334676

410528940105

870901026963



4105022672

7708245723

410102982498

2539008324

4102009000

4103000465

4107002304

4101147590

4105006046

8202001731

4101145169

8709908492

8201009583

2537087627

4101188821

4103000480

4101186856

4105040657

4108002628

4101171835

8201008759

4101186849

8203002544

4108006816

4108003420

4100041512

4101163633

4101190813

4100042308

4101081250

4109003102

8203002223

4100041270

8201001859

4101076846

4101158009

4105031677

4109002892

4108002794

8202004161

8201002002

4102009289

4100038140

4107002456

4108003660

4105087197

4101156121

4101174498

4107000385

4101186863



4101157319

8202016713

8709907178

4101153875

8709908686

4108003808

4101020811

4106005574

4101024943

4105046627

4100042509

4100007085

4101186870

4101186888

4100006691

8203002449

8203011429

4100039961

8203011362

4107002495

8203010961

4100042280

8203002008

4107002449

4101128396

4107002431

4107000931

4101184070

4100019193

4108004858

4909117170

4108005153

4100016925

6501292475

4101179538

8203002569

4100041505

4109002846

8709014897

4105043344

4106004740

4108003491

4101161435

4101163640

2540264509

8700000681

4108007866

8203002495

2543053560

4100013811



4108008108

6505008098

4101065594

4107002470

4101172557

4101172540

4101120252

8203008793

6505010379

2536247860

4100021636

6501237700

4102006640

8203008708

8203011387

4101171095

4101178069

4108004463

4108002547

4108002681

8202008977

4105045817

4100019115

8203002583

6501310460

8202016784

4100039979

4101180607

4101143179

4101088471

4106004877

4102007080

4101077695

4100037918

4100037467

4101191493

4101109675

4101085833

8201001560

8203002819

8201009086

8203011370

4109002780

4108008309

4100037210

4101182072

4100015921

4100040597

4101157044

4101087340



8709907851

8709907770

8709907139

4109004755

8709014921

4107002671

4100009251

4101181939

4101191976

4108006887

4108002201

8203009966

4108003340

4101094570

4100006765

4101147423

4108003903

4108008098

4108002392

4101086717

4105021196

4105000492

8202004676

4108000596

4101016808

8203009959

4107001999

8203010538

4101104370

4109004794

8202010694

4106005944

4101099699

4105033811

4105033280

4106005912

4101124433

8202010327

8203010030

4101116714

8203009934

8203010263

4105033522

4104002779

4106006497

4108006453

4109004184

8203010400

8204007305

8202002260



4105034942

8204007312

4105033681

4101107903

4105033716

8204007256

4101104596

8201009872

8202002284

8202010856

8202015759

4106006377

4109004339

4109004900

4101120630

8204007087

8201009079

8203010432

8201009150

8203010048

4105035015

8202004570

4101106699

8204007753

8204007760

8202001890

8202008984

8204007513

4105031980

4108006421

8203008916

4105031934

8202000618

4105033804

4102009024

4107001558

4106005937

4105032078

4101106642

4101995173

8202010197

4102009433

8203008881

8203010320

4105012106

4107000868

4109004868

8204007263

8204007320

8203010143



8202016590

4106005479
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